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0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048

NARAYANPUR
NARAYANPUR
NARAYANPUR
NARAYANPUR
NARAYANPUR
NARAYANPUR
NARAYANPUR
NARAYANPUR
NARAYANPUR
NARAYANPUR
NARAYANPUR
NARAYANPUR
NARAYANPUR
NARAYANPUR
NARAYANPUR
ORANG CLONAL
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ORANG CLONAL
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ORANG CLONAL
ORANG CLONAL
TIMON

TIMON

TIMON

TIMON

TIMON

TIMON

TIMON
RAJGARH
MURPHULANI
MURPHULANI
MURPHULANI
MURPHULANI
MURPHULANI
BISHNUPRIYA PREMIUM
BISHNUPRIYA PREMIUM
GANGAJAN
GANGAJAN
GANGAJAN
GANGAJAN
GANGAJAN
GANGAJAN
GANGAJAN
GANGAJAN
GANGAJAN

INVOICE |GRADE

C1426
C1427
C1428
C1429
C1430
C1431
C1432
C1433
C1434
C1229
C1230
C1235
C963
C965
C967
C535
C537
C514
C530
C532
C527
C519
C526
C366
C219
C227
C218
C223
C224
C217
C222
C341
C317
C197
C366
C370
C318
UK1161
UK1162
C852
C856
C857
C853
C854
C855
C863
C864
C783

BOP
BP

BP

BP

BP

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF
BOP
BOP
BP

BP

BP
BP1
OF

OF

OF
BOP
BOPSM
BP

BP
BP1
PF

PF

PF

BP

BP
BP1
BP1
BP1
BOPSM
BP
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

540
600
600
600
600
640
640
640
640
640
640
640
640
640
640
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1140
1140
1140
480
520
700
784
432
750
600
580
540
460
320
310
280
560
600
700
700
700
760
760
760
760
760
760

WEIGHT | Pkgs

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
20
20
25
28
16
25
20
20
20
20
10
10
10
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
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0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099

GANGAJAN

GANGAJAN

GANGAJAN

GANGAJAN
BIJAYLAKSHMI PREMIUM
BIJAYLAKSHMI PREMIUM
BIJAYLAKSHMI PREMIUM
BIJAYLAKSHMI PREMIUM
BISHNUPRIYA PREMIUM
PRODHAN PREMIUM
PRODHAN PREMIUM
PRODHAN PREMIUM
NANDBARI

NANDBARI
LAKHIMIPAM
LAKHIMIPAM
LAKHIMIPAM
LAKHIMIPAM
LAKHIMIPAM
LAKHIMIPAM
LAKHIMIPAM
GREENLAND
GREENLAND
GREENLAND
GREENLAND
GREENLAND
GREENLAND

RAJABARI PREMIUM
RAJABARI PREMIUM
HINGARAJAN
HINGARAJAN
HINGARAJAN
DULIABARI

DULIABARI

SANTI

SANTI

SHARODI

SHARODI

PRODHAN

LAKHIMIPAM
LAKHIMIPAM
LAKHIMIPAM
PRISHNIBHA TEA
PRISHNIBHA TEA
PRISHNIBHA TEA
PRISHNIBHA TEA
BISWANATH TEA
BISWANATH TEA

INVOICE |GRADE

C859
C860
C850
C851
C908
C946
C909
Cc910
C1163
PT803
PT820
PT811
UK775
UK733
UK704
UK532
UK690
UK691
UK692
UK694
UK693
C208
C216
C211
C209
C214
Cc210
UK723
UK725
UK588
UK591
UK594
UK210
UK212
UK407
UK476
C926
C761
C828
L631
L618
L612
UK459
UK544
UK530
UK531
C588
C517

OF
OF
OF1
OF1
BOPSM
BOPSM
BP

PF
BOP
BOP
BOP
PF
BOP
BOP1
BOP
BOP
BOPSM
BP

BP

BP

OF
BOP
BOP
BOPSM
BP

BP

OF
BOPSM
OF
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
OF1
OF1
BOPSM
PF

PF

PF
BOPSM
BOPSM
BP1
OF
BOP
BOPSM
BP

OF
BOP
BOPSM1

WEIGHT | Pkgs

800
800
370
370
560
560
600
640
520
672
672
1147
575
500
680
1020
1080
760
1140
1140
1200
1020
1020
1050
1080
1080
1110
800
800
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1050
1400
800
800
714
1080
684
1200
992
1085
1085
1178
700
510

20
20
10
10
20
20
20
20
20
21
21
31
23
20
20
30
30
20
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
20
20
30
30
30
30
30
30
40
20
20
21
30
18
30
31
31
31
31
20
15
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0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150

BISWANATH TEA
BISWANATH TEA
BISWANATH TEA
BISWANATH TEA
BISWANATH TEA
BISWANATH TEA
BISWANATH TEA
BISWANATH TEA
BISWANATH TEA
BISWANATH TEA
BISWANATH TEA
NAMERI TEA
NAMERI TEA
NAMERI TEA
LAKHIMI TEA
GOLAGHAT
GOLAGHAT
GOLAGHAT
GOLAGHAT
GOLAGHAT
GOLAGHAT
GOLAGHAT
NOGORA
NOGORA
NOGORA
NOGORA
FALLANGANI
FALLANGANI
FALLANGANI

KOTHARI PREMIUM
KOTHARI PREMIUM
KOTHARI PREMIUM

RK CHAIL
RK CHAIL
RK CHAIL
RK CHAIL
RK CHAIL
HATTIGOR
HATTIGOR
HATTIGOR
HATTIGOR
HATTIGOR
HATTIGOR
HATTIGOR
HATTIGOR
HATTIGOR
HATTIGOR
DIKRONG

INVOICE |GRADE

C560
C578
C666
C667
C668
C504
C543
C515
C499
C519
c642
C262
C267
C268
C93
C418
C412
c410
C429
C404
C411
c417
C328
C331
C322
C332
UK438
UK444
UK482
C128
C127
ce3
C761
C762
C768
C770
C767
UK3270
UK3271
UK3302
UK3303
UK3341
UK3215
UK3242
UK3272
UK3304
UK3196
C175

BP
BP

BP

BP

BP
BP1
BP1
BPS
PF

PF
PF1
BP1
BP1
BP1
OF1
BOPSM1
BP1
BPS
BPS
PF1
PF1
PF1
BOP
BOPSM
BP
BP1
BOP
BOPSM
BP
BPS
OF

OF
BOP
BOPSM
BP
BPS
OF
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BP

BP

BP

BP
BP1
BP

760
760
760
760
760
360
396
408
780
780
370
1020
1020
1020
555
960
825
600
900
875
1050
1050
600
720
760
240
640
680
1050
900
1080
1080
875
700
875
700
700
960
640
640
640
640
680
680
680
680
640
1050

WEIGHT | Pkgs

20
20
20
20
20
10
11
12
20
20
10
30
30
30
15
30
25
20
30
25
30
30
20
20
20

8
20
20
30
30
30
30
25
20
25
20
20
30
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
30
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SEASON |SALENO LOTNO |GARDEN

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

39
39
39
39
39

0151
0152
0153
0154
0155

DIKRONG

SANTI

SANTI

DEW LEAF GOLD TEA
PRODHAN

INVOICE |GRADE

C180 |PF
Cc405  BP
C404  |PF
DL258 |BP1
c829 |BP

WEIGHT | Pkgs

1050
1050
1400
1085

595

30
30
40
31
17



